Iillﬂlllll ﬁl’IlHTﬁ

ST UP BENCH( 10000121




-

IN00¢ Peoj wntlixely




DUORILLA oPORT

Washer: (@10) Washer: (08) Hex Nut: (M10)

7 = \
© ©
2X 4X

1X

Hex Bolt: (M8*16) Hex Bolt: (M10%60) Key Bolt(M8*50)

-~ 0 i l’(”} -
LU

4X 1X 1X

Pipe Plug(38*38) Foot Cover(@38)  Tube Bushing(@25)

/ ‘\\

{ -
\ Y /)

;/'.
(

\

M,

4X 1X



JOA0D 100}

puiysng mpE

HonY

19|04 Weo}

4,«,

mc_\;wsp aqn)

Buiysnq onEQ 9

13aj|0J weoy

O._m__o._ weoj
~ DBuiysng agny

m:_a adid F




SOdT-3104 4oy

SOdz— (OTI) Leysep  SIT-(09+0TI) 3109 X°H

©

SOdv— (8IK) LoUsey

©

SOdT-(OTI) 30N XOH

=
©

et

SOdP— (9T*8I) 310d X

|

865 g e

J9A02 }00)
@:a

P

_._m\,,oouoov,

-y,
T

/

f/
i

N




